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QUESTION 2
BILL OF ENGINEERING MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION(BEME)
	S/N
	ITEMS
	QTY
	 UNIT PRICE
	 TOTAL

	1
	WIRELESS ROUTER/AP: IEEE802.11 B/G/N DRAFT 2.0, 2T3R MODES, SUPPORT 64/128-BIT WEP
	1
	 
N10,000
	 
N10,000

	2
	2.4GHZ (IEEE 802.11G/B) WIRELESS, 108MBPS PCI CARD
	16
	N2,000
	N32,000

	3
	16HP/7.5KVA ELECTRIC GENERATOR (FIREMAN OR SANDY BRAND)
	1
	N120,000
	N120,000

	4
	APC SOCKETS EXTENSION WITH SURGE ARREST
	10
	N2,000
	N20,000

	 5
	 TOTAL
	 
	 
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 182,000



